
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 07 January 2024

M M2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PACIFIC GOLD RIC, 19/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score M2/1/2A. Meredith 536517 11/01988P 1M 3M 5M 4PD31/07/2019

 2 MIGHTY RHYTHM RIC, 11/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score M2/2/2L. Galea 540577 11/01834P 1P 4P 3P 7PB24/12/2019

 3 ANOTHER DEBACLE 1 RIS, 23/12/2023, R9, MWeighted points score M2/2/1J. Osborne 528834 7/01457M 1M 4P 1M 7MD14/01/2019

 4 ANOTHER COLDIE 1 RIS, 23/12/2023, R9, MWeighted points score M2/2/1J. Osborne 538819 8/01126M 5P 6P 3M 7PD07/11/2019

 5 MARY'S REWARD 1 RIC, 06/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score M3/1M. Spiteri 532533 11/02422P 5P 7P 3P 2MB29/03/2019

 6 INVICTUS ETHAN RIS, 02/01/2024, R9, YWeighted points score M3/1C. Green 528921 15/01076Y 4M 7M 6M 1MD13/11/2018

 7 KISSIN' COCO 1 RIS, 30/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score M3/2P. Withers 542631 2/01037Y 4M 8Y 2M 2YB12/11/2019

 8 KNIGHTED SHADOW RIC, 19/11/2023, R4, MWeighted points score M3/1W. Knibbs 534901 10/0765M 4M 7M 5M 7MD07/03/2019

 9 TUDOR FISK RIC, 19/11/2023, R4, MWeighted points score M3/2W. Knibbs 540147 5/0587M 5M 7Y 6M 7PD12/10/2019
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 1 MARY'S REWARD 2 RIC, 06/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1M. Spiteri 532533 11/82422P 5P 7P 3P 2MB29/03/2019

 2 SPARK RICCIARDO RIS, 02/01/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 4/1/1C. Green 564964 8/71952Y 2P 2P 4P 7YD15/11/2021

 3 MILLY'S SONG 3 RIC, 31/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/1A. Bell 566810 7/51724P 4P 7C 2P 1PB30/09/2021

 4 BETTER DRAW RIC, 01/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2S. Swain 566444 4/32193P 8P 3P 1P 1PD18/12/2021

 5 SANDAVE TOMMY 1 RIC, 01/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Bell 561641 6/51532P 7P 2P 8P 4PD21/07/2021

 6 TWELVE MEN 2 GOS, 12/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1T. Dunn 564963 5/41423P 1P 7Y 7P 6PB15/11/2021

 7 LEE KEEPING DAP, 28/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Green 541769 7/51352P 7P 3P 7P 4PD20/01/2020

 8 BETH DUTTON RIC, 24/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Williams 562330 7/62016P 7P 7P 2P 2PB01/05/2021

 9 LOCO EXPRESS RIC, 06/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Magri 563797 6/42014P 4P 4P 1P 1PD12/10/2021

 10 OH SO CLASSY RIC, 01/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Summers 560947 4/31566P 6P 1P 3P 4PB20/06/2021

 11 ANOTHER DEBACLE 2 RIS, 23/12/2023, R9, MWeighted points score 5/4J. Osborne 528834 7/11457M 1M 4P 1M 7MD14/01/2019

 12 PICK UP GUS RIC, 01/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Zammit 548227 10/61416P (FEL)P 1P 6P 7PD26/07/2020

 13 AQUARIAN RIS, 24/10/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/1R. Nicolaou 545272 7/41385Y 2P 2Y 5Y 5PB20/04/2020

 14 BEST OF SALLY 2 RIC, 10/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Spiteri 564596 1/01155P 1P 6P (FEL)P 2PB04/11/2021

 15 ANOTHER COLDIE 2 RIS, 23/12/2023, R9, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Osborne 538819 8/71126M 5P 6P 3M 7PD07/11/2019

 16 FAKE 1 RIC, 01/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 543426 7/61088P 5P 6P 2P 6PB16/01/2020

 17 MY NAME'S JACKIE WAG, 01/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Absalom 548794 5/41085P 3P 8P 5P 5PB12/08/2020

 18 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 WAG, 01/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Absalom 548793 13/71024P 6P 6P 4P 4PD12/08/2020

 19 WOODSTOCK WONDER 2 RIS, 23/12/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/3J. Osborne 542834 3/2887Y 4P 5P 4P 6PD05/02/2020

 20 SEMANTIC LADY 1 RIC, 24/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/6814P 7P 7P 6P 7PB06/06/2020

 21 PATTAYA PETE 1 RIC, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Wotton 542830 9/7814P 7P 6P 7P 5PD02/02/2020

 22 WE'RE GOOD RIC, 06/09/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Polidano 551034 4/3788P 8P 8P 3P 8PB06/11/2020
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 23 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 1 RIC, 24/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Cathcart 540629 5/4727P 7P 6Y 8P 6PB23/12/2019

 24 GET TO WORK RIC, 19/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Knibbs 551059 5/4718P 7P 6Y 7P 7PD06/11/2020

 25 BLACK MAMARAGAN 2 WAU, 30/12/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/4R. Polidano 549090 3/1494Y 7Y 8Y 6Y 8PD10/07/2020
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 1 TULSI BANNER RIC, 31/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/4B. Gibbons 570770 2/11561P 8P 1PB28/03/2022

 2 DOMINIC'S GIRL RIC, 24/12/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5V. Sultana 576286 1/01511PB02/07/2022

 3 BUGATTI ROCKS RIC, 18/12/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5R. Thomas 562012 1/01021P 4P 6P 4P (FEL)PB01/08/2021

 4 SUBLIME WARRIOR RIC, 01/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5R. Hancock 559962 1/0821P (ROF)P 8Y 4P 5YD04/06/2021

 5 MISSING MYSTIC RIC, 31/12/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Lowe 564038 2/12073P 2P 1P 4P 1PB07/07/2021

 6 HOT TORANA RIC, 01/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3L. Vanderburg 556365 3/21743P 2P 4P 6P 2PD12/03/2021

 7 TWO DOORS DOWN RIC, 31/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/3N. Summers 560948 3/21412P 5P 3P 5P 7PB20/06/2021

 8 BROWNLOW FLYER DAP, 07/12/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Meredith 570810 1/01192P 6P 7P 1P 7PB25/03/2022

 9 MEMPHIS REIGN 2 RIC, 31/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4W. King 563437 2/11073P 4P 5P 5P 7YD16/09/2021

 10 KING OF SECRETS RIS, 09/12/2023, R6, YLast start Country winner 5/4J. Brooks 567979 3/11541Y 5P 1P 5P 5PD02/11/2021

 11 ROMANTIC KNIGHT 2 YNG, 26/12/2023, R1, YLast start Country winner 5/5J. Hill 564143 1/01511YD16/10/2021

 12 TILLY BANNER RIC, 01/01/2024, R12, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4L. Rodgers 553880 2/1924Y 5P 5P 4P 4PB14/01/2021

 13 NEW APEX 1 RIC, 01/01/2024, R11, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5M. Wotton 563803 1/0568P 7P 7P 4Y 8PB12/10/2021

 14 STEADY TEDDY BUL, 02/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 565021 1/01893P 2P 3P 6P 3PD26/08/2021

 15 DATORA'S MEMORY RIC, 11/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Proctor 566404 2/11588P 4P 1P 1P 2PD15/12/2021

 16 RAY OF SUNSHINE RIC, 31/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Proctor 566408 2/11505P 1P 4P 8P 3PB15/12/2021

 17 APPIN WAY BUL, 02/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Spiteri 564595 1/01475P 3P 4P 5P 2PD04/11/2021

 18 HYPED UP HUSTLER RIS, 02/01/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/4B. Grech 562851 2/11453Y 3P 6P 2P 7PB29/08/2021

 19 MARY STREET RIC, 17/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Roach 554207 2/11416P 1P 8P 6P 3PB15/01/2021

 20 ELUSIVE DATA 2 RIC, 31/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566396 1/01414P 3P 3P 5P 5PD13/12/2021

 21 ALAFAYA GOS, 25/11/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5P. Betar 561675 1/01373Y 3P 3Y 4P 5PB13/07/2021

 22 DUMPLING RIS, 02/01/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/3C. Green 566091 3/21356Y 6P 5P 3P 2PB21/09/2021
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 23 MY MATE NATE RIC, 01/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Chapman 549766 1/01354P 3P 3P 5P 7PD11/09/2020

 24 SILENT MONEY RIC, 01/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Frazer 561160 3/21356P 4P 1P 4P 5PD28/06/2021

 25 ZINGY CHICK RIC, 01/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Proctor 565253 2/11324P 1P 4P 6P 6PB29/11/2021

 26 DANCING DENNIS RIS, 02/01/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5S. Sing 569169 1/01322Y 2P 6Y 4P 4PD18/02/2022

 27 HELEEN'S PENNIES RIC, 31/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Proctor 566409 1/01298P 7P 7P 2P 2PB15/12/2021

 28 HYPER WHITE RIS, 02/01/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/4B. Grech 562854 2/11252Y 7P 6P 5P 2PB29/08/2021

 29 ROSIE'S SHINE RIS, 30/12/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5S. Turner 571492 2/01247Y 1Y 1Y 5P 3YB14/01/2022

 30 SAM'S AWAY RIC, 01/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Proctor 566406 1/01225P 5P 5P 1P 2PB15/12/2021

 31 FLYING WINGLESS 1 RIC, 31/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4W. King 563439 2/11204P 2P 4P 7P 5PD16/09/2021

 32 PRIVATE IDAHO RIC, 01/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Carl 563545 2/11185P 5P 4Y 1P 7PD25/09/2021

 33 SAM DOES IT 1 RIC, 31/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wright 550518 1/01177P 2P 7P 8P 1PB04/10/2020

 34 ARTHUR OR MARTHA RIC, 01/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Proctor 566403 3/21175P 8P 5P 1P 7PD15/12/2021

 35 BEST OF SALLY 1 RIC, 10/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Spiteri 564596 1/01155P 1P 6P (FEL)P 2PB04/11/2021

 36 MAXIE EMGRAND RIC, 24/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566398 1/01084P 4P 6P 3P 8PD13/12/2021

 37 KISSIN' COCO 2 RIS, 30/12/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5P. Withers 542631 2/01037Y 4M 8Y 2M 2YB12/11/2019

 38 JENNIFER JUNIPER RIC, 01/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Carl 563543 1/01015P 8P 6P 1P 3PB25/09/2021

 39 HAIG CLUB BLEND WAG, 01/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Absalom 560961 1/0998P 4P 3P 6P 7PD04/07/2021

 40 ENCHANTED ANGEL MUS, 27/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Gatt 551360 3/2937P 3P 8P 6P 6PB19/11/2020

 41 MAJOR SOKO 1 BUL, 02/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Johnson 570013 1/0904P 8P 4P 4P 5PB21/12/2021

 42 WOODSTOCK WONDER 1 RIS, 23/12/2023, R8, YWeighted points score 5/3J. Osborne 542834 3/2887Y 4P 5P 4P 6PD05/02/2020

 43 INFILTRATE RIC, 24/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Stanford 554947 2/1845P 8P 4P 7Y 3YB10/02/2021

 44 EMGRAND FEVER DAP, 28/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566394 1/0845P 6P 4P 6P 6PD13/12/2021

 45 PLAY DUMB RIC, 17/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Carl 563540 1/0778P 1Y 4Y 8PD25/09/2021
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 46 HEDGING RIS, 30/12/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5B. King 555239 1/0744Y 8P 5P 6P 5PD24/11/2020

 47 DARK AS DAWN GOS, 28/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Pedrana 556411 2/1736P 5Y 7P 5P 7CB16/03/2021

 48 HEART OF GARTH RIC, 24/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Pedrana 548772 1/0726P 5Y 6P 6P 6PD28/07/2020

 49 KIWI DAWN RIC, 24/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5K. Pedrana 556415 1/0728P 7P 6P 5P 5PB16/03/2021

 50 BLAZIN' SHIRL YNG, 26/12/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Mathias 545939 1/0714Y 6P 8P 6P 5PB20/05/2020

 51 RISING FEVER RIS, 02/01/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Rodgers 556848 1/0676Y 4P 6P 8P 7PB04/04/2021

 52 PALERMO STING RIS, 30/12/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5R. Nicolaou 545273 1/0648Y 6Y 7Y 5Y 3YD20/04/2020

 53 UP THE SCORE RIS, 02/01/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/4L. Fletcher 561737 2/1564Y 8Y 4P 8Y 8PD01/07/2021

 54 BLACK MAMARAGAN 1 WAU, 30/12/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/4R. Polidano 549090 3/1494Y 7Y 8Y 6Y 8PD10/07/2020

 55 LEGENDARY ETHICS RIS, 02/01/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Green 547222 1/0397Y 6Y 8Y 8Y 8PD21/06/2020
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 1 I'M BORED RIC, 31/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Vanderburg 570996 0/01342PB31/03/2022

 2 BY THE BOOK RIC, 01/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Simmons 572092 0/01173PB06/05/2022

 3 DESPICABLE CLEO RIC, 17/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Easey 566442 0/01173PB18/12/2021

 4 EASY STYLE RIC, 01/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Crouch 571188 0/0932P 7P 3P 6PB23/01/2022

 5 JUST DOUG RIC, 01/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Betar 569172 0/0922P 6PD18/02/2022

 6 ROMANTIC SECRET 2 WAG, 01/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Hill 564145 0/0883P 5YD16/10/2021

 7 WHERE'S SID 1 GAR, 23/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Wright 564305 0/0702P 5P 4P 8P 8PD18/10/2021

 8 KANIVA CHECK GEL, 18/07/2023, R2

GEL, 07/07/2023, R2

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1A. Campton 568856 0/01124P 2P 3PB04/01/2022

 9 BELLA'S BULLET RIS, 30/12/2023, R1, Y

RIS, 23/12/2023, R4, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Turner 567381 0/01023Y 3Y 7P 8P 2PB09/11/2021

 10 CHEEKY SLOY First start M/1V. Sultana 569550 0/00D03/03/2022

 11 ALL GOOD LAD First start M/1T. Simmons 568595 0/00D04/02/2022

 12 JOHNNY BEAR RIC, 03/12/2023, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Magri 570262 0/0584PD12/03/2022

 13 STILL HAPPY RIS, 28/11/2023, R2, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1P. Roach 566512 0/0505YB26/12/2021

 14 TAKEN HEART GOS, 28/11/2023, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1K. Pedrana 561069 0/0337PD10/07/2021

 15 TEXAS PLAYBOY RIC, 31/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1B. Mccauley 560006 0/0824P 4Y 6P 2P 5YD01/06/2021

 16 MAJOR JOHNSON 1 DAP, 28/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Johnson 570006 0/0744P 4P 6P 7P 3PD21/12/2021

 17 OUR LITTLE DREAM 2 RIC, 26/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1H. Lomas 572239 0/0744P 5P 5P 7P 3PB18/03/2022

 18 HANNAH BOAZ RIC, 01/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Cathcart 555768 0/0705P 6P 7P 5P 3PB25/02/2021

 19 LITTLE DEMON RIC, 23/10/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 561188 0/0485P 7P 5P 7P 7PB09/05/2021

 20 RICH'S DELIGHT 3 RIS, 23/12/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0468Y 7Y 7Y 6Y 4YB22/11/2020

 21 BLUE RIDER RIC, 29/09/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Drapiewski 546726 0/0425P 6P 7P 8P 8PB03/06/2020

 22 ZIPPING LATOYA RIC, 13/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Barnes 566617 0/0426P 6P 7PB10/12/2021
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 23 MARRIE DOES IT 1 BUL, 19/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Wright 560557 0/0384P 8P 8PB21/06/2021

 24 TAKE THE CANNOLI RIS, 30/12/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1R. Nicolaou 545274 0/0368Y 8P 8P 7P 6PB20/04/2020

 25 KAMARI GIRL 2 GAR, 22/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Swift 565436 0/0336P 8P 8P 8PB23/11/2021

8 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  3 January 2024 - 06:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 07 January 2024

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NO MORE TROUBLE RIC, 31/12/2023, R11, PLast start winner 5/3J. Polidano 557986 3/22121P 1P 3P 1P 4PD21/04/2021

 2 SURPRISE ME RIC, 31/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Vanderburg 552501 6/52283P 4P 3P 4P 1PD11/12/2020

 3 FLYIN' ETHICS 1 RIC, 31/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Bell 557685 1/02093P 4P 3C 2P 3PD03/04/2021

 4 POCO RICO RIC, 31/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3M. Finn 569805 6/21992P 4P 2C 5C 3PD08/02/2022

 5 ALWAYS ELEGANT RIC, 01/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Chapman 546855 7/41893P 2P 1P 4P 5PB29/02/2020

 6 SANDAVE TOMMY 2 RIC, 01/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Bell 561641 6/51532P 7P 2P 8P 4PD21/07/2021

 7 LUKE NO FIGURE RIC, 24/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4V. Sultana 566472 2/11503P 7P 5P 5P 1PD20/12/2021

 8 MEMPHIS REIGN 1 RIC, 31/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4W. King 563437 2/11073P 4P 5P 5P 7YD16/09/2021

 9 ROMANTIC KNIGHT 1 YNG, 26/12/2023, R1, YLast start Country winner 5/5J. Hill 564143 1/01511YD16/10/2021

 10 CHIEF LIGHTNING BUL, 21/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Magri 567243 2/01983P 1P 1P 3PD05/01/2022

 11 SWEET CAPRI 2 WPK, 23/12/2023, R9, CWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 562514 5/41565C 1P 2P 8P 6PB13/04/2021

 12 VICTORY ROLL 2 RIC, 31/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Swain 566440 5/41476P 8P 1P 6P 3PD18/12/2021

 13 PRINCESS MAE RIC, 31/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Vanderburg 555818 6/31448P 1P 8P 3P 6PB23/02/2021

 14 ELUSIVE DATA 1 RIC, 31/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566396 1/01414P 3P 3P 5P 5PD13/12/2021

 15 DIRECT MAE RIC, 31/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Vanderburg 547061 10/61297P 5P 5P 4P 3PD15/06/2020

 16 BOLD EMGRAND 2 RIC, 31/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566393 1/01296P 3P 7P 5P 3PD13/12/2021

 17 MR. SIZZLER 1 WPK, 29/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Drapiewski 546722 4/21266P 6P 5P 1P 5PD03/06/2020

 18 FLYING WINGLESS 2 RIC, 31/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4W. King 563439 2/11204P 2P 4P 7P 5PD16/09/2021

 19 SAM DOES IT 2 RIC, 31/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wright 550518 1/01177P 2P 7P 8P 1PB04/10/2020

 20 FAKE 2 RIC, 01/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 543426 7/61088P 5P 6P 2P 6PB16/01/2020

 21 SUPER JANE RIC, 31/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Galea 556140 2/11025P 2P 7P 7P 7PB14/02/2021

 22 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 WAG, 01/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Absalom 548793 13/71024P 6P 6P 4P 4PD12/08/2020
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 23 SPREAD MY WINGS RIC, 29/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Cook 540973 4/1965P 6P 4P 5P 5PD03/01/2020

 24 LUNA'S THE ONE RIS, 02/01/2024, R11, YWeighted points score 5/4S. Sing 569176 2/1935Y 4P 5P 3Y 4YB18/02/2022

 25 MAJOR SOKO 2 BUL, 02/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Johnson 570013 1/0904P 8P 4P 4P 5PB21/12/2021

 26 PATTAYA PETE 2 RIC, 27/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Wotton 542830 9/7814P 7P 6P 7P 5PD02/02/2020

 27 SEMANTIC LADY 2 RIC, 24/12/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/6814P 7P 7P 6P 7PB06/06/2020

 28 HEY PARTY GIRL RIC, 31/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Richardson 551780 3/2786P 8P 4P 6P 7PB25/11/2020

 29 SHE'S HARLEQUIN 2 RIC, 24/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Cathcart 540629 5/4727P 7P 6Y 8P 6PB23/12/2019

 30 SIMPLE GAME RIS, 02/01/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/4J. Gale 552290 2/1728Y 4P 6P 6P 6PD09/12/2020

 31 MISS CLARA RIS, 02/01/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Gale 552291 2/0576Y 6P 7P 7P 7YB09/12/2020

 32 NEW APEX 2 WPK, 29/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 563803 1/0568P 7P 7P 4Y 8PB12/10/2021

 33 ADELAIDE GIRL RIS, 02/01/2024, R11, YWeighted points score 5/4J. Gale 552287 2/1498Y 8P 7P 7P 6YB09/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 07 January 2024

P NG1-4 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SALLY'S REWARD BUL, 12/12/2023, R2, MWeighted points score 1/2V. Spiteri 532532 22/92322M 6M 2M 1M 2MB29/03/2019

 2 TRICOLOUR MAGIC GOS, 02/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 2/1/1R. Anderson 562018 11/102046P 1P 1P 5P 8PD07/08/2021

 3 VENUS BANNER RIC, 31/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/2B. Gibbons 552809 14/72442P 4Y 1P 1P 6YB17/12/2020

 4 GREAT FLASH RIC, 31/12/2023, R4, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*M. Finn 568293 10/61861P 4P 5C 8P 1PD05/02/2022

 5 TED LASSO RIC, 31/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*A. Williams 562328 7/62312P 4P 1P 3P 6PD01/05/2021

 6 MILLY'S SONG 1 RIC, 31/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/1A. Bell 566810 7/51724P 4P 7C 2P 1PB30/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 07 January 2024

P M 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROMANTIC SECRET 1 WAG, 01/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Hill 564145 0/0883P 5YD16/10/2021

 2 WHERE'S SID 2 GAR, 23/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Wright 564305 0/0702P 5P 4P 8P 8PD18/10/2021

 3 STILL BLACK First start M/1G. Coles 566513 0/00B26/12/2021

 4 ZIPPING HEDWIG RIC, 24/12/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Simmons 570319 0/0838P 2PB10/03/2022

 5 QUIET MAN RIC, 11/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Cook 566766 0/0725P 6P 3P 7P 4PD31/12/2021

 6 PRINCE OF PANAMA NOW, 07/08/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Summers 563896 0/0698P 3P 7PD15/10/2021

 7 ZIPPING GRANGER RIC, 31/12/2023, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1T. Simmons 570314 0/0584PB10/03/2022

 8 WHISKEY MAC RIC, 31/12/2023, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1R. Thomas 565406 0/0546P 7P 5P 6P 4PD19/09/2021

 9 MAJOR JOHNSON 2 DAP, 28/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Johnson 570006 0/0744P 4P 6P 7P 3PD21/12/2021

 10 OUR LITTLE DREAM 1 RIC, 26/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1H. Lomas 572239 0/0744P 5P 5P 7P 3PB18/03/2022

 11 ZIPPING MOANA 2 RIS, 30/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1C. Barnes 566615 0/0525Y 6P 4Y 8P 6PB10/12/2021

 12 PHOENIX MOON RIC, 01/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Thomas 561184 0/0527P 6P 4P 6P 6PB09/05/2021

 13 RICH'S DELIGHT 2 RIS, 23/12/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0468Y 7Y 7Y 6Y 4YB22/11/2020

 14 MARRIE DOES IT 2 BUL, 19/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Wright 560557 0/0384P 8P 8PB21/06/2021

 15 ROSIE'S RETREAT RIS, 30/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1S. Turner 571487 0/0386Y 7P 7YB20/01/2022

 16 KAMARI GIRL 1 GAR, 22/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Swift 565436 0/0336P 8P 8P 8PB23/11/2021

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  3 January 2024 - 06:28 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 07 January 2024

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FORAN BANNER RIC, 13/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*B. Gibbons 552807 18/52615P 6P 1P 2P 1PB17/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 07 January 2024

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FLYIN' ETHICS 2 RIC, 31/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 557685 1/02093P 4P 3C 2P 3PD03/04/2021

 2 MILLY'S SONG 2 RIC, 31/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bell 566810 7/11724P 4P 7C 2P 1PB30/09/2021

 3 SWEET CAPRI 1 WPK, 23/12/2023, R9, CWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 562514 5/01565C 1P 2P 8P 6PB13/04/2021

 4 MISS MAPLE WPK, 30/12/2023, R7, CWeighted points score 5/5B. Chandler 547905 1/01313C 4P 5C 5P 7PB01/07/2020

 5 BOLD EMGRAND 1 RIC, 31/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566393 1/01296P 3P 7P 5P 3PD13/12/2021

 6 MR. SIZZLER 2 WPK, 29/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Drapiewski 546722 4/11266P 6P 5P 1P 5PD03/06/2020

 7 STYLISH SHAMROCK WPK, 29/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Hancock 552497 3/0965P 4P 5P 5P 4PD11/12/2020

 8 SCREAMING ENVY RIC, 31/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Richardson 571490 1/0878P 5P 1P 5P 5YD20/01/2022
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SexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING MOANA 1 RIS, 30/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1C. Barnes 566615 0/0525Y 6P 4Y 8P 6PB10/12/2021

 2 DESPICABLE LARRY GOS, 26/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Hancock 550959 0/0507P 6P 6P 6P 5YD31/10/2020

 3 RICH'S DELIGHT 1 RIS, 23/12/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0468Y 7Y 7Y 6Y 4YB22/11/2020
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